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LTP300
LTP170
LTP401
LTP411
TC3TS001-15-T1
TC3TS013-15-T1
TC3TS015-16-T1

TC3EDO01-15-T1

LTP110
LTP160
LTP161
LTP172

N/A
N/A
N/A

R&B Truck Driver |

Course Name Provider

Category: Safety & Traffic Control

Flagger Training TXLTAP
Vehicle Backing Safety TXLTAP
Work Zone Construction Site Safety TXLTAP
Public Works Safety Overview TXLTAP
Safety Orientation AASHTO/TC3
Job Hazard Analysis AASHTO/TC3
Bloodborne Pathogens AASHTO/TC3

Category: Personal Development and Communications
Ethics Awareness for the Transportation Industry AASHTO/TC3

Category: Core Skills

Equipment Preventive Maintenance TXLTAP
Wheel Loader Operator TXLTAP
Track Loader Operator TXLTAP
Equipment Load & Tie Down TxLTAP

Category: Optional Development

Smith Driving System Other
Defense Driving Other
Heavy Truck Driving via Simulator Other
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Delivery
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ILT
ILT
ILT
ILT
WBT
WBT
WBT
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ILT
ILT
ILT
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ILT / WBT
ILT



